
PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17016 17/03-2017 002    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 IS Einunndalens C-Copper / NO38046/16 Helgø, Turid / Helgø, Turid

2 UK1 ES Resasteinens Bast / NO35449/16 Mauseth, Øyvind / Mauseth, Øyvind

3 UK1 B Fran / NO54894/15 Mauland, Rune / Mauland, Rune

4 UK1 IS Storstogas Ruffen / NO39850/15 Foss, Tore / Foss, Tore

5 AK1 ES Sørbølfjellet's Skàidi / NO32634/15 Sigvartsen, John Kenneth / Sigvartsen, John Kenneth

6 AK1 ES Vardemyra's Blacki / NO33472/13 Wersland, Jan Arve / Wersland, Jan Arve

7 AK1 GS Vardemyra's Tønnes / NO41760/12 Eikåsen, Stian / Eikåsen, Stian

8 AK1 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17016 17/03-2017 003    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK1 ES Gumpefjellet's Lilly / NO44913/16 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

2 UK1 ES Røynåsen's Lea / NO36054/16 Ingebretsen, Rune / Ingebretsen, Rune

3 UK1 GS Bashammerens Darling Mira / NO43964/15 Thorsen, Jens Arne / Thorsen, Jens Arne

4 UK1 ES Sagåsen's Lili / NO40118/15 Larsen, Randi K / Larsen, Gustav

5 AK1 ES Fjellrosa's Stellina Elina / NO57591/10 Arild, Audun / Arild, Audun

6 AK1 ES Slettedalen's Gibson / NO47919/09 Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn / Mellgren, Egil Dagfinn

7 AK1 ES Jøldalens Chablis / NO38214/13 Ingebretsen, Rune / Ingebretsen, Rune

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17016 18/03-2017 004    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 GS Bashammerens Darling Mira / NO43964/15 Thorsen, Jens Arne / Thorsen, Jens Arne

2 UK2 IS Einunndalens C-Copper / NO38046/16 Helgø, Turid / Helgø, Turid

3 UK2 KV Hågakollen's Hero / NO56114/15 Stapnes, Kristian / Stapnes, Kristian

4 UK2 B Fran / NO54894/15 Mauland, Rune / Mauland, Rune

5 AK2 ES Grimasteggen's N E Jette / NO39061/13 Holmen, Svein Arild / Holmen, Svein Arild

6 AK2 SV Landinarnas R-Trygve / SE38745/2013 Mong, Vidar / Sollie, Ida

7 AK2 GS Furukammens Rocky / NO37030/13 Nærland, Jone / Nærland, Jone

8 AK2 IS Skeieslåtten's Amy / NO36094/11 Knudsen, Kåre / Knudsen, Kåre

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17016 18/03-2017 005    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK2 KV Bergjordet's Jjn Milo / NO33362/16 Sørensen, Sindre / Sørensen, Sindre

2 UK2 ES Sagåsen's Lili / NO40118/15 Larsen, Randi K / Larsen, Gustav

3 UK2 B Suhlegan Niusha / SE31201/2016 Clausen, Axel / Clausen, Axel

4 AK2 P Røynåsen's Lille Svarten / NO44621/13 Fersnes, Eva / Fersnes, Eva

5 AK2 GS Børgsjitens Vd Nikita / NO48912/14 Hinna, Per Øyvind / Hinna, Per Øyvind

6 AK2 KV Hufsa / NO38258/13 Rafdal, Pål Zon / Gaard, Ine

7 AK2 B Havredalen's Caesar / NO59206/09 Ekrheim, Toralf / Ekrheim, Toralf

8 AK2 ES Sørbølfjellet's Skàidi / NO32634/15 Sigvartsen, John Kenneth / Sigvartsen, John Kenneth

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17016 19/03-2017 006    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 ES Gumpefjellet's Lilly / NO44913/16 Berge, Tor Bjarte / Berge, Tor Bjarte

2 UK3 ES Sagåsen's Lili / NO40118/15 Larsen, Randi K / Larsen, Gustav

3 UK3 B Suhlegan Niusha / SE31201/2016 Clausen, Axel / Clausen, Axel

4 UK3 ES Jentefjellet's Troll / NO56333/15 Møllerop, Mette / Møllerop, Mette

5 AK3 KV Åsheias Dzz Zarek / NO57273/09 Haddeland, Rune / Haddeland, Rune

6 AK3 IS Heggelifjellets Lo1-Boss / NO40836/10 Nordskog, Torleif / Nordskog, Torleif

7 AK3 GS Børgsjitens Vd Nikita / NO48912/14 Hinna, Per Øyvind / Hinna, Per Øyvind

8 AK3 P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17016 19/03-2017 007    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 UK3 KV Bergjordet's Jjn Milo / NO33362/16 Sørensen, Sindre / Sørensen, Sindre

2 UK3 IS Storstogas Ruffen / NO39850/15 Foss, Tore / Foss, Tore

3 UK3 IS Einunndalens C-Copper / NO38046/16 Helgø, Turid / Helgø, Turid

4 UK3 ES Resasteinens Bast / NO35449/16 Mauseth, Øyvind / Mauseth, Øyvind

5 UK3 KV Hågakollen's Hero / NO56114/15 Stapnes, Kristian / Stapnes, Kristian

6 AK3 P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

7 AK3 B Havredalen's Caesar / NO59206/09 Ekrheim, Toralf / Ekrheim, Toralf

8 AK3 KV Hufsa / NO38258/13 Rafdal, Pål Zon / Gaard, Ine

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 



PARTI LISTE

Prøvens ref.nr Dato Parti nr: Kvalifisering Semi finale Finale

50-17016 18/03-2017 008    

Arrangør Terreng:

Rogaland Fuglehundklubb  

Dommere:  

  

      
 CACIT /

RES.CACIT
CK / ÆPNr Kl. Rase Hundens navn/regnr Eier/fører Premie

1 VK ES Østkysten's Egon / DK13904/2009 Mauseth, Øyvind/Mork, Karen / Mauseth, Øyvind

2 VK IS Tintorama's Tr Arko / NO35422/09 Foss, Tore / Foss, Tore

3 VK GS Ullrik / NO53869/13 Kyllingstad, Gaute / Kyllingstad, Gaute

4 VK ES Østheia's Maja / NO53527/12 Løhre, Olav Terje / Løhre, Olav Terje

5 VK ES Flørli's Zlatan / NO43677/14 Eriksen, Gisle / Eriksen, Gisle

6 VK ES Berkjestølen's Alfa / NO50590/10 Johansen, Tom Petter / Telhaug, Jan

7 VK P Solasteggen's Bella / NO35073/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Nedrejord, Ola Lunden

8 VK ES Gumpefjellet's Susi / NO53101/09 Staddeland, Rune Halvorsen / Staddeland, Rune 
Halvorsen

9 VK IS Heggel i f je l lets Lo1-Boss /  
NO40836/10

Nordskog, Torleif / Nordskog, Torleif

10 VK P Oterbekken's Suzie Q / NO43690/13 Pedersen, Frank Ådne / Pedersen, Frank Ådne

11 VK ES Berkjestølen's Tira / NO48324/12 Telhaug, Øystein / Telhaug, Jan

12 VK ES Björnåns H Panigale / SE18899/2012 Staddeland, Rune Halvorsen / Staddeland, Rune 
Halvorsen

13 VK ES Yggaren's Argus / NO34009/14 Wold, Tom Ove / Wold, Tom Ove

14 VK ES Miss Sofi / NO43485/11 Eriksen, Astrid / Eriksen, Astrid

15 VK KV Åsheias Dzz Zarek / NO57273/09 Haddeland, Rune / Haddeland, Rune

16 VK P Gloføklias Rango / NO52784/12 Smith-Meyer, Steinulf / Smith-Meyer, Steinulf

17 VK ES Sandy  Av  Oddreste inen  /  
NO31182/13

Larsen, Jan Atle / Larsen, Jan Atle

18 VK ES Berkjestølen's Yara / NO50594/10 Telhaug, Jan Og Anne Marie / Telhaug, Jan

19 VK GS Perle / NO57511/13 Nedrejord, Ola Lunden / Nedrejord, Ola Lunden

 
 

 NKK rep. sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 Dommer sign: Tlf

 


